KUBOTA
K Series U35-4
U35-4
FEATURES
Tight Tail Swing Hydraulic Excavator
ENGINE
Tight Tail Swing
Half Pitched Rubber Tracks or Steel Tracks

3230 lbs.
K Series U35-4
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
PART 1 MODEL U35-4 BASIC UNITS
U35-4R1 Excavator Basic Unit
With: Rubber Tracks, 4-Post ROPS/OPG (Top Guard, Level I)
Canopy, Dozer Blade, Dipper Arm, Counterweight,
U35-4R1A Excavator Basic Unit
With: Rubber Tracks, 4-Post ROPS/OPG (Top Guard, Level I)
Canopy, Angle Dozer Blade, Dipper Arm, Counterweight
U35-4R3 Excavator Basic Unit
With: Rubber Tracks, Air Conditioned ROPS/OPG (Top Guard,
Level I) Cab, Dozer Blade, Dipper Arm, Counterweight
U35-4R3A Excavator Basic Unit
With: Rubber Tracks, Air Conditioned ROPS/OPG (Top Guard,
Level I) Cab, Angle Dozer Blade, Dipper Arm, Counterweight
PART2 BUCKETS
PIN-ON BUCKETS (Order attaching pins from Parts)